Weekly Diet Plan

	6:30am
	Meal 1

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Oats
	50g
	5.5
	31
	4.0
	3.5
	184

	Milk
	½ pint
	8.5
	12.5
	4.25
	0
	122.25

	Cottage cheese
	200g
	26.00
	13.8
	1.80
	0
	175.4

	Flax oil
	1 tbsp
	0
	0
	13
	0
	117

	Totals
	-
	40
	57.3
	23.05
	3.5
	598.65


	10:00am
	Meal 2

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Milk
	½ pint
	8.5
	12.5
	4.25
	0
	122.25

	Wholemeal bread
	2 slices
	10
	40
	2
	2
	218

	Tuna
	 1 can
	32.1
	1.8
	2.30
	0
	156.7

	Totals
	-
	50.6
	54.3
	8.55
	2
	496.95


	12:00pm
	Meal 3

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Chicken breast
	1 piece
	32.30
	0
	7.10
	0
	193.10

	Brown rice
	50g
	3.65
	38.61
	1.49
	1.35
	182.39

	Broccoli
	100g
	3.10
	1.10
	0.80
	2.30
	24

	Totals
	-
	39.05
	39.71
	9.39
	3.65
	399.49


	2:00pm
	Meal 4

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Milk
	½ pint
	8.5
	12.5
	4.25
	0
	122.25

	Wholemeal bread
	2 slices
	10 
	40
	2
	2
	218

	Tuna
	 1 can
	32.1
	1.8
	2.30
	0
	156.7

	Totals
	-
	50.6
	54.3
	8.55
	2
	496.95


	5:30pm
	Meal 5 (post workout)

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	6:00pm
	Meal 6 

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Chicken breast
	1 piece
	32.30
	0
	7.10
	0
	193.10

	Brown rice
	100g
	7.3
	77.22
	2.98
	2.70
	364.78

	Broccoli
	100g
	3.10
	1.10
	0.80
	2.30
	24

	Totals
	-
	42.7
	78.32
	10.88
	5
	581.88


	8:00pm
	Meal 7

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Extra lean beef
	100g
	21.90
	0.10
	9.60
	0.10
	174.40

	Brown rice
	100g
	7.3
	77.22
	2.98
	2.70
	364.78

	Broccoli
	100g
	3.10
	1.10
	0.80
	2.30
	24

	Totals
	-
	32.3
	78.42
	13.38
	5.10
	563.18


	10:00pm
	Meal 8

	Food item
	Portion
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	Cottage cheese
	250g
	32.5
	17.25
	2.25
	0
	219.25

	Milk
	1 pint
	17
	25
	8.5
	0
	244.5

	Totals
	-
	49.5
	42.25
	10.75
	0
	463.75


	Totals
	Protein
	Carbs
	Fat
	Fiber
	Calories

	
	304.75
	404.6
	73.67
	21.25
	3600.85


